
 

  

 

 

 

 
    

 

        February 26, 2018 

 

QUALIFIED FENCING CONTRACTORS 

INVITATION TO VIEW 

 

 

BCCA PDI Project Number: T163 - 542 Long Valley / 788 Van der Velden 
 

Dear Contractor: 

 

 

The BCCA PDI will be accepting Request for Quotes for the upcoming Provincial Livestock Fencing 

Program, fencing on Kootenay Highway (93/95) in the Rocky Mountain Highway District.   All Qualified 

Fencing Contractor bidders are required to attend the viewing.  Project works includes: 

 

BCCA PDI Project Number: T163 – 542 Long Valley / 788 Van der Velden 

 Fence Line Removal and Replacement of approximately 5,500 meters of five strand barbed wire 

Fence. 

 

Fence viewing is mandatory and will be held on March 8, 2018.  

Meeting time will be 11AM with a marshaling point at The Esso station located in Fort Steele, BC at the 

intersection of Kootenay Hwy (93/95) and Wardner Fort Steele Rd.   

 

Completion date for the BCCA PDI Project Number: T163 will be May 31, 2018   

 

 

BCCA Program Delivery Inc. does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender.  Works will be given 

to the lowest qualified bidder.  Prior to award, bidders may be asked to provide information such as 

qualifications; experience (especially on similar size projects); ability to perform the contract according to 

its terms (including timing requirements); availability of the contractors’ workforce; and reputation for 

quality of work and for timeliness.   

 

The successful bidder will be required to provide the BCCA PDI with proof of current WorkSafeBC, the 

required insurances certificates, and a GST number, before project can commence.  Contractor must accept 

Prime Contractor Responsibilities as per Schedule 13 - Prime Contractor Agreement. 

 

 

BCCA Program Delivery Inc. 

#4-10145 Dallas Drive, 

Kamloops, British Columbia V2C 6T4 

 

       Debby Fisher  

       Phone:  250-398-7490 

       Fax:  250-398-7498 

       E-mail:  adfish@shaw.ca 

        

 

BCCA PROGRAM DELIVERY INC. 
 

#4 – 10145 Dallas Drive, Kamloops, BC  V2C 6T4 

Telephone (250) 573-3611     Fax (250) 573-5155 

 

 

 

mailto:adfish@shaw.ca

